CLOSED
OPEN

Mayor 10-0101 10-002 1 DIRECT
Sullivan 10-0129 10-003 2 DIRECT
NIJC (National
Immigrant 10-0238 10-005 3 DIRECT
Justice Center)
Risenhoover 10-0190 10-006 4 DIRECT
Conover 10-0311 10-008 5 DIRECT
Potts 10-0263 10-010 6 DIRECT
Cook 10-0342 10-011 7 DIRECT
Russell 10-0246 10-009 8 DIRECT
Carey 10-0338 10-022 9 DIRECT
Skelley 10-0414 10-014 10 DIRECT
Morawetz 10-0566 10-0566 11 DIRECT
Bilberry 10-0522/10-0478 10-016 12 DIRECT
Bernstein 10-0719 10-017 13 DIRECT
Tully 10-0175 10-018 14 DIRECT

CONSULT
APPEAL

w/ OGC's
office pending
a review of
whether info
is
predecisional

NON-P
Expedited
Simple
Complex

2/7/2011

28934

Full Grant
Partial
X Full Denial
Other

No Records
Referred
Withdrawn
Fee-Related
Not Described
Improper Request
Duplicate
Other
Not Agency Record

and/or
releasable; | complex |11/12/2009| 9/27/2010 216 Partial Portions available online 0 (b)(2)
get with PRIV
to discuss
high (b)(2);
discussed
with OIS to
close case
out
Complete complex |11/17/2009| 7/19/2010 164 Partial 0 (b)(6)
Complete Complex | 11/24/2009 6/2/2010 127 Other Referred Referred to USCIS 0
Complete Complex | 12/7/2009 | 6/2/2010 119 Full Grant 0
Complete Complex | 12/17/2009 6/2/2010 111 Other Fee-Related 0
Complete Complex |12/24/2009| 7/19/2010 138 Other No Records 0
Complete complex | 1/11/2010 | 8/31/2010 159 Withdrawn 0
Complete Complex | 1/20/2010 | 6/2/2010 90 Full Grant 0
administrative
ly closed;
spoke to complex | 2/2/2010 | 9/30/2010 165 Other Withdrawn 0
requesteedr
on 10/4/2010
complex | 2/4/2010 | 7/19/2010 #VALUE! Other Not Agency Record |Referred to Dept of Interior 0
sent request
to PLCY Exec | complex | 4/8/2010 | 9/22/2010 117 0
Sec 9/20/10
w/ Privacy
Office
pending 3 day
posting review - nslex | 5/20/2010 | 8/31/2010 72 Full Grant 0
before
release;
emailed final
letter
complex | 5/24/2010 | 7/19/2010 39 Other No Records 0
Mailed final | - olex | 5/27/2000 | 9/2/2010 69 No Records 0 (b)(6)

letter




Becker

Emerson

Stone

Smathers

Nasi

None

10-0880

10-0908

10-1003

10-020

10-1003

15 DIRECT

16 DIRECT

17 DIRECT

18 DIRECT

DIRECT

Miles

Sobel
Gallagher 10-0824
Spangler 10-0656

Franzblau

Althen

10-0680

10-0834

10-023

10-026

DIRECT

DIRECT

DIRECT

Unclear of the
status; OIBS
and PSO look
like they have
equities;
transferred to
ICE

Complete
Emailed final
letter

OIS request
for addtl
requester info
and addtl
search time;
got with OIS
to close this
request

Requester
narrowed
request

Simple

complex

complex

complex

Simple

6/14/2010

7/19/2010

7/21/2010

8/19/2010

8/26/2010

6/25/2010

8/26/2010

9/7/2010

9/30/2010

9/14/2010

10

29

34

30

13

Partial

Referred

No Records

No Records

Not Agency Record

Referred to ICE

(b)(6)

Received at
0IS; emailed
final letter

Simple

complex

complex

8/27/2010

9/24/2010

9/13/2010

9/2/2010

10/13/2010

11

13

Other

Other

Referred

Referred

Referred to CBP and ICE;
online info

Referred back to PRIV;
PLCY records found were
nonresponsive

DIRECT

Request for 1
of 14
workflows;
PRIV provided
docs to PLCY
for review
and release

Complex

9/29/2010

10/25/2010

18

CONSULT

CONSULT

Provided docs
to PRIV
(Jimmy

Wolfrey); no

further action

from PLCY

Provided docs
to PRIV
(Sabrina

Burroughs);

no further

action from
PLCY

complex

complex

6/24/2010

7/20/2010

9/1/2010

9/1/2010

49

32




Check status,

this case is
difficult to
Pasquarella 10-0364 10-012 3 CONSULT follow complex | 1/29/2010 | 9/1/2010 147 0
through using
case file
Look into this
one;
PLCY/HSAC
Emerson 10-0389 10013 4 CONSULT hasthis — complex | 2/3/2010 | 9/1/2010 144 0
reported as
an open case
for Judicial
Watch?
Gerstein 10-0681 10-015 5 CONSULT complex | 3/8/2010 9/1/2010 126 0
Millspaw 10-0448 10-021 6 CONSULT complex | 6/21/2010 | 9/1/2010 52 0
Gozhansky 10-0795 10-024 7 CONSULT complex | 7/1/2010 9/1/2010 44 0
I:::u(glr;q Provided docs
R 09-0411 10-027 8 LITIGATION to PRIV (Tara | complex | 3/15/2010 | 9/1/2010 121 0
Assistance
) Clark)
Project)
Armstrong 10-0107 10-001 9 CONSULT Complete complex | 11/6/2009 | 7/21/2010 172 Full Grant 0
Lincoln 10-0151 10-004 10 CONSULT Complete | complex |11/19/2009 6/2/2010 130 Partial 0 (b)(2) & (b)(6)
Miller 10-0233 10-007 11 CONSULT Complete complex | 12/7/2009 | 5/11/2010 104 Full Grant 0
Vogt 10-0169 10-019 12 CONSULT Simple | 6/10/2010 | 6/30/2010 15 Improper Request 0
Sullivan 10-0777 10-025 13 CONSULT Simple | 7/1/2010 | 7/22/2010 15 Partial 0 (b)(5) & (b)(6)
Riordan (ACLU) 10-0952 10-2323 14 CONSULT complex | 1/10/2010 | 8/27/2010 157 Other Withdrawn 0
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